
A L L  D A Y
R E S T A U R A N T  -  C A F É

K I D S

Chicken Strips

Chicken Bifteki

Chicken Skewer

Pork Skewer

Pork & Beef Bifteki

S I D E S

Chips

Chips & Cheese

Chips, Cheese & Gyros

Sweet Potato Fries

Mashed Potato

Rice

Garlic Mushroom

Pitta Bread

Baby Potatoes

£3.50

£4

£4.50

£4

£3.50

£3

£3.50

£2.50

£4

£6

£5

£5

£5

£5

V E G E T A R I A N

Gemista
Roasted peppers stuffed with aromatic rice and herb mixture

Vegetarian Mousaka
A vegetarian option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines
potatoes and bechamel sauce

Mix Vegetarian Grill
Vibrant and flavorful assortment of grilled vegetables

£14

£14

£15

S A L A D S
Greek Salad
Traditional Greek salad with olive and feta

Halloumi Salad
Grilled halloumi salad with fresh vegetables and a zippy lemon dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad
Crispy seasoned croutons, chicken gyros and easy dressing

Prawn Salad
Mixture of fresh prawns, creamy avocado and fresh vegetables

£8

£9

£10

£11



M E Z Z E D E S
Cold

Tzatziki
Stained Greek yoghurt with cucumber, dill and garlic

Taramosalata
Creamy blend of pink fish roe, lemon juice and olive oil

Tirokafteri
Spicy feta dip with chili flakes and roasted peppers

Melitzanosalata
Roasted smoky aubergine dip with parsley an garlic

Kalamata Olives
Juicy marinated olives from Kalamata, Greece

Dolmades
Vine leaves filled with aromatic rice and spices

Mezze Platter
A selection of our dips, tzatziki, tirokafteri, taramosalata, melitzanosalata, olives, 
served with pitta

T R A D I T I O N A L  G R E E K  G R I L L

Pork Souvlaki
Grilled marinated pork skewers, served with pitta, salad and chips

Chicken Souvlaki
Grilled marinated chicken skewers, served with pitta, salad and chips 

Brizola
Grilled marinated spalobrizola from pork shoulder, served with pitta, salad and chips

Pork Belly
Grilled marinated pork belly, served with pitta, salad and chips

Rib Eye
Grilled beef steak, served with pitta, salad and chips

Mixed Grill
Mix gyros with loukaniko, pancheta and soutzoukaki, served with pitta, salad and chips

Salmon Souvlaki
Marinated salmon skewers, served with pitta, salad and chips

Boneless Whole Chicken
Succulent grilled boneless whole chicken, served with pitta, salad and chips

Boneless ½ Chicken
Succulent grilled boneless ½ chicken, served with pitta, salad and chips

Grilled Bifteki
Mixture of beef and pork burger, served with pitta, salad and chips

Chicken Bifteki
Chicken burger with gouda cheese and bacon, served with pitta, salad and chips

P I T T A  G Y R O S
Chicken Pitta Wrap

Pork Pitta Wrap

Chicken Skewer Pitta Wrap

Pork Skewer Pitta Wrap

Sausage Pitta Wrap

Pitta Club Sandwich
Chicken, Pork or Mix

G R E E K  S P E C I A L I T I E S

Mousaka
Popular Greek dish of roasted aubergines, courgettes, potatoes, 
minced beef and bechamel sauce

Kleftiko
Traditional Greek dish with lamb shank, marinated in garlic, olive oil and lemon juice,
served with mashed potato and vegetables 

Pastitsio
Classic Greek baked pasta dish with minced beef and bechamel sauce

Greek Style Butterfly Sea Bass
Subtly seasoned and pan-fried sea bass, topped with warm chopped
preserved lemon, olive, baby potatoes and mix salad

Kalamarakia
Crispy fried squid with lemon slice and tartar sauce

Loukaniko
Wild boar sausage infused with herbs, marinated in red wine then smoked

Whitebait
Crispy fried whitebait in bread crumbs, served wth tartar sauce

Kolokythokeftedes
Courgette fritters deep fried with melted feta centre, served with yoghurt dip

Tomatokeftedes
Tomato fritters deep fried with melted feta centre, served with yoghurt dip

Mezze Platter
A selection of our mezzedes, calamari, traditional sausage halloumi,
tomatokeftedes and kolokthokeftedes, served with pitta

Feta Saganaki
Greek Feta pan fried and drizzled with Greek Honey and sesame seeds

Grilled Halloumi
Tradtional Cypriot cheese, grilled then drizzled with Greek honey

Prawn Saganaki
Traditional Greek dish with prawns made in a rich tomato sauce, ouzo and crumbled feta

Tiropitakia
Crispy Greek filo pastry filled with feta, served with yoghurt dip

Spanakopitakia
Spinach and feta stuffed filo pastry, served with yoghurt dip

Soutzoukakia
Meatballs made with mix of ground pork and beef, onions, garlic and fresh herbs

£8

£8

£7

£7

£7

£21

£8

£8

£9

£7

£7

£8

£15

£15

£18

£18

£25

£16

£30

£15

£20

£21

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£15

£15

£24

£16

£22

£5.50

£6

£6.50

£6

£5.50

£6.50

£18

M E Z Z E D E S
Hot

For One: £22 | For Two: £40 | For Four: £80

Platter for Two


