## SALADS

Greek Salad Iraditional Greek salad with olive and feta  Halloumi Salad Crilled halloumi salad with fresh vegetables and a zippy lemon dressing Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken Salad with fresh vegetables and a zippy lemon dressing Prawn Salad Miscure of fresh prawns, creamy avocado and tresh vegetables  VEGETARIAN  Gemista Reasted peopers stuffed with aromatic rice and herb mixture  Vegetarian Mousaka A vegetarian option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines potatoes and bechamel sauce Mix Vegetarian Grill Vibrant and flavorful assortment of grilled vegetables  SIDES  Chips SIDES  Chips Chips, Cheese & Gyros Syeet Potato Fries  Mashed Potato Rice Garlic Mushroom Side Salad Side Sa	S A L A D S				
Chicken Strips Chicken Stewer Chicken Strips Chicken Stewer Chicken Strips Chicken Stewer Chicke		£8			
VEGETARIAN  VEGETARIAN  Gemista Roasted peppers stuffed with aromatic rice and herb mixture  Vegetarian Mousaka A vegetarian option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines potatees and bechamel sauce  Nix Vegetarian Option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines potatees and bechamel sauce  SIDES  Chips SIDES  Chips SIDES  Chips & Cheese  L4  Chips, Cheese & Gyros Sweet Potato Fries Mashed Potato Rice  Garlic Mushroom  Pitta Bread  Baby Potatoes  KIDS  Chicken Strips Chicken Strips Chicken Strips Chicken Skewer  Pork Skewer  L5  Chicken Skewer  L5		£9			
NEGETARIAN  Cemista Roasted peppers stuffed with aromatic rice and herb mixture  Vegetarian Mousaka A vegetarian option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines potatoes and bechamel sauce  Mix Vegetarian Crill Vibrant and flavorful assortment of grilled vegetables  SIDES  Chips SIDES  Chips Chips & Cheese £4  Chips, Cheese & Gyros Sweet Potato Fries  Mashed Potato Rice £33  Garlic Mushroom £3.50  Pitta Bread £2.50  Baby Potatoes  KIDS  Chicken Strips Chicken Strips Chicken Skewer £5  Pork Skewer £5		£10			
Gemista Roasted peppers stuffed with aromatic rice and herb mixture £14   Vegetarian Mousaka A vegetarian option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines protatoes and bechamel sauce £15   Mix Vegetarian Grill Vibrant and flavorful assortment of grilled vegetables £15   Chips £3.50   Chips & Cheese £4   Chips, Cheese & Gyros £4.50   Sweet Potato Fries £4   Mashed Potato £3.50   Rice £3   Garlic Mushroom £3.50   Pitta Bread £2.50   Baby Potatoes £4   Chicken Strips £6   Chicken Bifteki £5   Chicken Skewer £5   Pork Skewer £5		£11			
Gemista Roasted peppers stuffed with aromatic rice and herb mixture £14   Vegetarian Mousaka A vegetarian option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines protatoes and bechamel sauce £15   Mix Vegetarian Grill Vibrant and flavorful assortment of grilled vegetables £15   Chips £3.50   Chips & Cheese £4   Chips, Cheese & Gyros £4.50   Sweet Potato Fries £4   Mashed Potato £3.50   Rice £3   Garlic Mushroom £3.50   Pitta Bread £2.50   Baby Potatoes £4   Chicken Strips £6   Chicken Bifteki £5   Chicken Skewer £5   Pork Skewer £5	VEGETARIAN				
Vegetarian Mousaka £14   A vegetarian option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines potatoes and bechamel sauce £15   Mix Vegetarian Grill Vibrant and flavorful assortment of grilled vegetables £3.50   Chips £3.50   Chips & Cheese £4   Chips, Cheese & Gyros £4.50   Sweet Potato Fries £4   Mashed Potato £3.50   Rice £3   Garlic Mushroom £3.50   Pitta Bread £2.50   Baby Potatoes £4   KIDS   Chicken Strips £6   Chicken Bifteki £5   Chicken Skewer £5   Pork Skewer £5	Gemista	£14			
SIDES  Chips SIDES  Chips £3.50 Chips & Cheese £4 Chips, Cheese & Gyros £4.50 Sweet Potato Fries £4 Mashed Potato £3 Garlic Mushroom £3.50 Pitta Bread £2.50 Baby Potatoes £4  Chicken Strips £6 Chicken Strips £6 Chicken Skewer £5 Pork Skewer £5	Vegetarian Mousaka A vegetarian option of the classic Greek dish, roasted aubergines				
Chips Cheese Chips, Cheese & Gyros Sweet Potato Fries Ashabed Potato Rice Garlic Mushroom Pitta Bread Baby Potatoes  Chicken Strips Chicken Strips Chicken Skewer Pork Skewer  Fig. 3.50  £3.50  £3.50  £3.50  £3.50  £3.50  £3.50  £4  £3.50  £3.50  £4  £3.50  £3.50  £4  £5  £5	Mix Vegetarian Grill Vibrant and flavorful assortment of grilled vegetables	£15			
Chips & Cheese Chips, Cheese & Gyros Sweet Potato Fries  Mashed Potato Rice  Galic Mushroom Fitta Bread Baby Potatoes  Chicken Strips Chicken Strips Chicken Skewer Fork Skewer  Fitta School S	SIDES				
Chips, Cheese & Gyros  Sweet Potato Fries  £4  Mashed Potato  Rice £3  Garlic Mushroom £3.50  Pitta Bread  Baby Potatoes  KIDS  Chicken Strips £6  Chicken Bifteki £5  Pork Skewer £5	Chips	£3.50			
Sweet Potato Fries       £4         Mashed Potato       £3.50         Rice       £3         Garlic Mushroom       £3.50         Pitta Bread       £2.50         Baby Potatoes       £4         KIDS         Chicken Strips       £6         Chicken Bifteki       £5         Chicken Skewer       £5         Pork Skewer       £5	Chips & Cheese	£4			
Sweet Potato Fries       £4         Mashed Potato       £3.50         Rice       £3         Garlic Mushroom       £3.50         Pitta Bread       £2.50         Baby Potatoes       £4         KIDS         Chicken Strips       £6         Chicken Bifteki       £5         Chicken Skewer       £5         Pork Skewer       £5	Chips, Cheese & Gyros	£4.50			
Mashed Potato  Rice £3  Garlic Mushroom £3.50  Pitta Bread £2.50  Baby Potatoes  KIDS  Chicken Strips £6  Chicken Bifteki £5  Chicken Skewer £5  Pork Skewer £5		£4			
Garlic Mushroom  £3.50  Pitta Bread  £2.50  Baby Potatoes  KIDS  Chicken Strips  £6  Chicken Bifteki  £5  Chicken Skewer  £5  Pork Skewer	Mashed Potato	£3.50			
Pitta Bread  Baby Potatoes  KIDS  Chicken Strips  Chicken Bifteki  Chicken Skewer  £5  Pork Skewer	Rice	£3			
Baby Potatoes  KIDS  Chicken Strips  Chicken Bifteki  Chicken Skewer  £6  Choken Skewer  £5  Pork Skewer	Garlic Mushroom	£3.50			
$\begin{array}{c} \text{KIDS} \\ \\ \text{Chicken Strips} \\ \text{Chicken Bifteki} \\ \\ \text{Chicken Skewer} \\ \\ \text{Pork Skewer} \\ \\ \\ \text{\pounds}^5 \\ \\ \\ \end{array}$	Pitta Bread	£2.50			
Chicken Strips£6Chicken Bifteki£5Chicken Skewer£5Pork Skewer£5	Baby Potatoes	£4			
Chicken Bifteki £5 Chicken Skewer £5 Pork Skewer £5	KIDS				
Chicken Bifteki £5 Chicken Skewer £5 Pork Skewer £5	Chicken Strips	£6			
Chicken Skewer $£5$ Pork Skewer $£5$					
Pork Skewer £5					
	Pork Skewer				
	Pork & Beef Bifteki				



ALL DAY RESTAURANT - CAFÉ

MEZZEDES Cold		GREEK SPECIALITIES	
Tzatziki Stained Greek yoghurt with cucumber, dill and garlic	£5.50	Mousaka Popular Greek dish of roasted aubergines, courgettes, potatoes, minced beef and bechamel sauce	£15
Taramosalata Creamy blend of pink fish roe, lemon juice and olive oil	£6	<b>Kleftiko</b> Traditional Greek dish with lamb shank, marinated in garlic, olive oil and lemon juice, served with mashed potato and vegetables	£24
<b>Tirokafteri</b> Spicy feta dip with chili flakes and roasted peppers	£6.50	Pastitsio Classic Greek baked pasta dish with minced beef and bechamel sauce	£16
Melitzanosalata Roasted smoky aubergine dip with parsley an garlic	£6	Greek Style Butterfly Sea Bass Subtly seasoned and pan-fried sea bass, topped with warm chopped	£22
Kalamata Olives Juicy marinated olives from Kalamata, Greece	£5.50	preserved lemon, olive, baby potatoes and mix salad	
<b>Dolmades</b> Vine leaves filled with aromatic rice and spices	£6.50	TRADITIONAL GREEK GRILL	
<b>Mezze Platter</b> A selection of our dips, tzatziki, tirokafteri, taramosalata, melitzanosalata, olives,	£18	<b>Pork Souvlaki</b> Grilled marinated pork skewers, <i>served with pitta, salad and chips</i>	£15
served with pitta		<b>Chicken Souvlaki</b> Grilled marinated chicken skewers, served with pitta, salad and chips	£15
		<b>Brizola</b> Grilled marinated spalobrizola from pork shoulder, <i>served with pitta, salad and chips</i>	£18
MEZZEDES Hot		Pork Belly Grilled marinated pork belly, served with pitta, salad and chips	£18
Kalamarakia Crispy fried squid with lemon slice and tartar sauce	£8	<b>Rib Eye</b> Grilled beef steak, <i>served with pitta, salad and chips</i>	£25
<b>Loukaniko</b> Wild boar sausage infused with herbs, marinated in red wine then smoked	£8	<b>Mixed Grill</b> For One: $£22 \mid \text{For Two: } £40 \mid \text{For Mix gyros with loukaniko, pancheta and soutzoukaki, served with pitta, salad and chips}$	r Four: £80
Whitebait Crispy fried whitebait in bread crumbs, served wth tartar sauce	£7	<b>Salmon Souvlaki</b> Marinated salmon skewers, <i>served with pitta, salad and chips</i>	£16
Kolokythokeftedes Courgette fritters deep fried with melted feta centre, served with yoghurt dip	£7	<b>Boneless Whole Chicken</b> Platter for Two Succulent grilled boneless whole chicken, <i>served with pitta, salad and chips</i>	£30
<b>Tomatokeftedes</b> Tomato fritters deep fried with melted feta centre, <i>served with yoghurt dip</i>	£7	Boneless ½ Chicken Succulent grilled boneless ½ chicken, served with pitta, salad and chips	£15
<b>Mezze Platter</b> A selection of our mezzedes, calamari, traditional sausage halloumi,	£21	<b>Grilled Bifteki</b> Mixture of beef and pork burger, served with pitta, salad and chips	£20
tomatokeftedes and kolokthokeftedes, <i>served with pitta</i> <b>Feta Saganaki</b> Greek Feta pan fried and drizzled with Greek Honey and sesame seeds	£8	<b>Chicken Bifteki</b> Chicken burger with gouda cheese and bacon, <i>served with pitta, salad and chips</i>	£21
Grilled Halloumi Tradtional Cypriot cheese, grilled then drizzled with Greek honey	£8	PITTA GYROS	
Prawn Saganaki	£9	Chicken Pitta Wrap	£8
Traditional Greek dish with prawns made in a rich tomato sauce, ouzo and crumbled feta  Tiropitakia	£7	Pork Pitta Wrap Chicken Skewer Pitta Wrap	£8
Crispy Greek filo pastry filled with feta, served with yoghurt dip	£7	Pork Skewer Pitta Wrap	£8
<b>Spanakopitakia</b> Spinach and feta stuffed filo pastry, <i>served with yoghurt dip</i>	た'	Sausage Pitta Wrap	£8
<b>Soutzoukakia</b> Meatballs made with mix of ground pork and beef, onions, garlic and fresh herbs	£8	Pitta Club Sandwich Chicken, Pork or Mix	£15